

 **Gujarat Natural**
Resources Limited

July 2, 2021

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Ground Floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copy of Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31/03/2021.

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 as per the Regulation 47(1) (b) and 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 published in one English daily newspaper and one daily newspaper in the language of the region, where the registered office of the company is situated.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat Natural Resources Limited



Sheetal Pandya
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

Eight arrested in Vadodara for spreading rumours about vaccine

Ahmedabad : The police on Sunday arrested eight persons including two women for attempting to spread rumours about Covid vaccine in the city. All the accused, who had gathered at Sayajibaug in the morning, were not wearing face masks and were allegedly planning to initiate an anti-vaccine campaign, said cops. The accused have formed groups named 'Awaken Gujarat Movement' and 'Awaken Vadodarians'.

15 million 'Covid Safety Essentials' sold across India

Ahmedabad, udaan, India's largest business-to-business (B2B) e-commerce platform, today shared the details of the Covid Safety Essentials sold on the platform during the second wave of the pandemic. The company sold nearly 15 million Covid Safety Essentials catering to over 23,000 orders from over 400 sellers across 5,000 pin codes. The platform witnessed a 5X surge in the demand for items like Protective Masks, Face Shields & PPE suits. As India grappled with the second wave of Covid-19, udaan supported retailers with regular and uninterrupted supply of covid safety essentials across the country. The second wave saw a huge demand of over 11 million protective masks, making it the largest item sold on the platform. During the period, the platform also shipped 1,00,000+ face shields, oximeters, PPE suits & kits, infrared thermometers, and oxygen concentrators among other essential items across 750+ cities / towns. (19-10)

vivo introduces the stylish V21e:5G with Slim and Class-Leading Design



Ahmedabad, vivo, the innovative global smartphone brand, today announced the launch of its design and camera focused 5G smartphone under V series-vivo V21e, in India. Designed to 'Delight Every Moment', V21e is a trendsetter that is the perfect extension of the vivo V21 series portfolio. Continuing vivo V21's legacy, V21e features an aesthetically pleasing design with a slim and lightweight body. The back panel comes in two nature-inspired hues of Sunset Jazz and Dark Pearl. True to the vivo V-series legacy the smartphone features a 32MP selfie camera that takes immaculate low light selfies using multi-level exposure and a multi-frame selection algorithm. Additionally, the 64MP rear camera is equally adept to shooting night shots in utmost clarity. (20-4)

Despite alert, Richard gave state cops the slip

Ahmedabad : Investigations into the escape of drug dealer Xie Jeng Pang alias Richard has revealed that he was in Gujarat for four days after he fled from police custody in April 2011. Richard told the cops that 2008 Surat bomb planting case accused, Mustaq Patil's nephew, Altaf didn't allow him to leave the state without paying the Rs 6 lakh he had promised. "Richard had come in contact with Mustaq in Vadodra central jail. He sought help from Mustaq to escape after his bail got rejected. Mustaq first got hold of a mobile phone in the jail and called up his nephew Altaf to hatch an escape plan to help Richard flee," SOG sleuths said.

[Shree Ganeshaya Namah]
NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L65910G1994PLC021165
Reg. Office: B-304, International Commerce Center, Near Kadiwala School, Ring Road, Surat-395005.
Tel:0261-4004596 Email: nandinintexcom@hotmail.com, website: nandinintex.com

Statement of Profit And Loss
For the year ended 31st March, 2021

(All amounts are in Rupees, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	(In Lakhs)
	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Audited)	31/03/2020 (Audited)		
Income:						
1 Net Income from operations	1,29,58.00	1,416.19	1,309.90	4,706.33	3,451.32	
Expenditure:						
a. Cost of Materials Consumed						
b. Purchase of Stock in Trade	1,594.54	1,130.93	1,347.15	4,369.61	3,663.91	
c. Changes in inventory of finished goods, WIP and Stock-in-trade	(403.85)	205.50	(183.71)	123.83	(367.88)	
d. Employee benefits expense	5.42	6.11	9.49	23.25	22.36	
e. Depreciation and amortization expense	5.79	-	3.85	3.85	7.79	
f. Other expense	91.08	26.80	41.13	123.87	93.59	
Total Expenditure	1,296.98	1,363.24	1,278.91	4,644.41	3,417.77	
Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (-I)	4.82	46.85	38.99	61.92	33.55	
Other Income	1.39	0.70	1.94	7.34	8.17	
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	6.21	47.55	40.93	69.26	41.72	
Financial Cost	11.61	6.51	13.00	34.55	41.64	
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(5.40)	41.04	27.93	34.71	0.08	
8 Exceptional Items						
9 Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	(5.40)	41.04	27.93	34.71	0.08	
10 Tax expense:						
a. Current Tax	-	10.67	6.69	8.46	6.16	
b. Deferred Tax	-	-	0.27	0.27	-	
Total Tax Expenses	-	10.67	6.96	8.73	6.16	
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(5.40)	30.37	20.97	25.98	0.02	
12 Extraordinary Items						
13 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11+12)	(5.40)	30.37	20.97	25.98	(0.02)	
14 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
15 Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items)						
a. Basic & Diluted EPS	(0.11)	0.61	0.10	0.52	(0.00)	
b. Basic & Diluted EPS	(0.11)	0.61	0.10	0.52	(0.00)	

Cash Flow Statement
For the year ended 31st March, 2021

(All amounts are in Rupees, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2020
Cash Flows from operating activities		
Profit/(Loss) after taxes	(2,81.49)	25,98.46
Adjustments for:		
- Depreciation	5,79.71	3,85.22
- Deferred tax	4.04	4.17
- Excess Provision of Income Tax for Previous Year (Profit)/(Loss) on sales of Fixed Assets	12.82	29.74
(1,32,48.49)	(2,08,20.03)	
Operating Profit before working capital changes (a)	4,57,50.00	28,33,05.77
Change in current asset		
Inventories	(3,67,88.43)	1,23,82.76
Trade receivables	(32,68,04.9)	(54,21,41.3)
Other Current Assets	(2,27,65,30.91)	(77,63,97.1)
(6,28,21,79.5)	(6,02,61.7)	
Change in Liabilities		
Short term borrowings	6,23,77,52.8	(16,43,76.4)
Trade payables	12,82,44.2	7,44,24.3
Other current liabilities	87,05.1	(2,51,57.2)
Short term provisions	(8,39,07.9)	(2,99,09.1)
6,29,07,94.2	(14,50,18.7)	
Change in working capital (b)	5,43,19.7	5,80,25.3
Cash generated from operations (a + b)	5,43,19.7	5,80,25.3
Less: Income tax paid (Net tax refund received)	(6,77.12)	(23,49,28.2)
Net cash provided by operating activities (A)	(1,34,92.42)	3,54,27.6
Cash Flows from investing activities		
Purchase of Fixed Asset	(6,77.12)	(23,49,28.2)
Sales of Fixed Assets		3,54,27.6
Increase / Decrease in Investment	-	-
Net cash used in investing activities (B)	(6,77.12)	(19,95,00.6)
Cash Flows from financing activities		
Long-term borrowings received/(paid) during the year	(7,18,68.5)	14,02,07.1
Net cash used in financing activities (C)	(7,18,68.5)	14,02,07.1
Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A + B + C)	(2,43,200)	(12,68,02)
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the year	1,37,00.3	1,49,68.3
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the year	(1,06,197)	(12,68,2)
Components of cash and cash equivalents		
Cash and Cheques on hand	19,803	1,37,002
Balances with Scheduled Banks in current account	-	-
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the year (Note 13)	19,803	1,37,002

Balance Sheet
As at 31st March, 2021

(All amounts are in Rupees, Unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2020
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES:		
Shareholder's funds		
Share Capital	500.01	500.01
Reserves and Surplus	209.17	209.17
Money received against share warrants	-	-
Share application money pending allotment	-	-
Non-current liabilities		
Long-term borrowings	4.99	12.19
Deferred Tax liabilities (Net)	-	-
Other Long term liabilities	-	-
Long-term Provisions	-	-
Current Liabilities		
Trade payables	66.88	54.06
Other Current Financial Liabilities	932.13	308.36
Other current liabilities	3.71	2.83
Short term provisions	0.07	8.48
GRAND TOTAL	1,716.96	1,095.10

Assets:

Particulars	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2020
Non-current assets		
Fixed assets		
Tangible assets	31.55	36.67
Intangible assets	-	-
Capital work-in-progress	-	-
Intangible assets under development	-	-
Non-current investments	-	-
Deferred tax assets (net)	1.20	1.24
Long-term loans and advances	-	-
Other non-current assets	-	-
Current assets		
Current investments	629.04	261.15
Inventories	555.88	523.23
Trade receivables	0.19	1.37
Cash and cash equivalents	499.10	271.44
Short-term loans and advances	-	-
Other current assets	-	-
GRAND TOTAL	1,716.96	1,095.10

For, Nandini Texcom (India) Limited

Sd/-
Director

Place : Surat
Date : 29.06.2021

Printed & Published by Mayur C. Bhatt on behalf of Kalyani Pub. Pvt. Ltd Printed at: Mahadev Offset, H-7 Ravi Estate, Rustom Mill Compound, Dushdevnar, Ahmedabad-4. Published from: 201-2, Nandan Com. Opp. Mithakhali Rly Crossing, Mithakhali, Ahd-6

Epp: 39562021
Place : Mumbai

TKM sells 8801 units in domestic sales in the month of June 2021

Ahmedabad, Toyota Kirloskar Motor today announced that the company sold a total of 8801 units in the month of June 2021, thereby registering a growth of 128% when compared to the domestic sales in the month of June 2020. Having resumed production at its plant on June 15th, the company has been focusing on catering to the pending orders of customers. TKM's plant at Bidadi in Karnataka was shut owing to a scheduled annual plant maintenance starting 26th April, which was then further extended as a result of the state-wide lockdown was announced by the Govt. of Karnataka. For reference, TKM had reported wholesales of 3866 units in the month of June 2020 and 707 units in the month of May 2021. The cumulative wholesales of TKM in the first six months of the calendar year 2021, stands at 5932 units when compared to 28686 units sold in the corresponding period last year, thereby registering a growth of 107%. Commenting on the monthly sales, Mr. Naveen Soni, Sr. Vice President at TKM said, "Having resumed production with a 50% workforce last month after the gradual unlock in the state of Karnataka, our immediate goal was to cater to the pending orders of our customers. Although our dispatches only began by the third week of June, we have been able to register a 128% growth over domestic sales in June 2021. In terms of demand, we are witnessing good traction in the market arising out of 'pent up demand' and thereby leading to good levels of enquiries and new customer orders. (20-4)

Honda India Power Products introduces powerful 5.5hp power tiller



Ahmedabad, Honda India Power Products Limited (HIPP), a leading manufacturer of power products in India, today unveiled its new compact power tiller FQ650, to deal with a wide range of customer needs. Farmers engaged in farming of vegetable, spices, horticulture, cash crops, orchards, and nurseries among others have been demanding a compact, powerful and economical power tiller capable of doing various farm operations like ground-breaking, pulverizing, furrow & ridge formation and weeding operations efficiently. HIPP has been at the forefront of introducing Honda's legendary 4 stroke technology in agriculture and has successfully established its premium model F3500 and the compact model F300 in gasoline fuelled power tiller category offering a robust and durable companion to Indian farmers. The latest addition of FQ650 fulfills a long-standing need of a basic compact tiller for farmers, who were demanding a powerful yet affordable power tiller for their daily farm operations. FQ650 is powered by durable Honda GP2000 engine delivering 5.5hp power and best in class performance with a max. torque of 12.4 Nm @2,500 rpm and a blading width of 900mm with tyre dia of 300mm capable of tackling various farm operations effectively. (1-7)

Maruti Infrastructure Limited

Regd. Office: 802, Sunmount Building, Opp. Ison Mega Mall, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015, India. Ph.: 079-26860740, E-mail: maruti_infra@yahoo.com, Website: www.marutiinfra.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31st March, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	968.97	1,793.07	3,256.12	3,171.16	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.58	79.49	100.45	92.02	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.58	79.49	100.45	92.02	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	155.73	72.62	70.95	63.91	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	155.73	72.62	70.95	63.91	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	1,250	1,250	1,250	1,250	
7	Other Equity	-	-	978.36	907.40	
8	Earnings per equity shares (of Rs.10/- each) (for discontinued/continuing operation):					
Basic	1.25	0.58	0.57	0.51		
Diluted	1.25	0.58	0.57	0.51		

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company i.e. www.marutiinfra.in.

For Maruti Infrastructure Limited
Nimesh D Patel
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00185400)

GUJARAT NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, A Wing, Gopal Palace, Opp. Ocean Park, Nc. Nethru Nagar, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad-380015
CIN : L27100G1991PLC016158

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021.
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Previous Quarter ending	Corresponding months ended in the previous year	Year to date
	31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	257.36	174.96	406.74	916.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-90.02	-137.59	-77.82	-415.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-90.02	-137.59	-108.66	-415.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-90.02	-137.59	-101.10	-419.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-90.02	-137.59	-101.10	-419.27
Equity Share Capital	5625.16	5625.16	5625.16	5625.16
Other Equity	-	-	-	372.12
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.16	-0.24	-0.18	-0.75
Basic	-0.16	-0.24	-0.18	-0.75
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.16	-0.24	-1.83	-0.75
Basic	-0.16	-0.24	-1.83	-0.75

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.gnatltd.com)

For, GUJARAT NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.
Sd/-
SHALIN A. SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR, DIN: 00297447

Date : 30/06/2021
Place : Ahmedabad

LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED

[CIN NO.L28990G1998PLC029270]
Regd. Add : Wing A, 2nd Block, 209-302 Orchid Complex, Opp. HDFC Bank, Chhapri-Pinjaura Road,Chhapri, Vadgam Banskantaha, Gujarat 385010
Corp. Office : Mehta Manal, 2nd floor, North Side, Opp. Rovy Cinema 15m Mithw Road, Opp. house, Mumbai -400004,
Tel : +91 22 2967 0792 E-mail : info@lypsa.in

AUDITED (STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021
(Rupees in Lacs except for share total)

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited			
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	161.15	306.75	306.20	041.09	2,069.54	167.57	306.75	305.20	847.09	3,629.23
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	127.57	9.79	15.15	125.11	5.82	124.31	2.51	11.54	3.32	2,599.20
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.77	8.79	15.40	116.93	2.57</					

નવિયાદ નાનામાં કમચારીઓ દ્વારા ટેક્સ એન્ટી ઇલાઇ કરી કોબાંડ આચરણુ: ત્રણની વચકડ નવિયાદ, નવીયાદ નગરપાલિકામાં કમચારીઓ નગરપાલિકામાં ૨૦૧૭ થી ૨૦૨૦ દરમિયાન ટેક્સની દ્વારા ટેક્સ એન્ટી ઇલાઇ કરી રૂ. ૨૫ લાખનું કોબાંડ કમચારીની સાથે લઈ હતી. જે દરમિયાન ૨૦૨૦ માં ટેક્સમાં આચરણુ આવ્યું હતું. જે મામલામાં કોબાંડી પાંચ પાંચ સાત જેટલા કિસ્સામાં ભુલો હોવાનું ઇન્ચાર્જ ટેક્સ ઓફીસરને કહેવાઈ મહિલાઓથી ભાગતા કરતા હતા. સુપ્રીટેન્ડેન્ટે જાણી આચરણુ હતું, જેને તેમના દ્વારા પ્રમુખ જેમને નવીયાદ ટાઉન પોલીસ દ્વારા ઝાપી પાડી અને ચોંક ઓફિસરને આ બાબને જાણ કરવામાં આવી હતી. આગળની કાર્યવાહી ઘણ વરવામાં આવી છે. નવિયાદ જે થાદ સમગ્ર મામલાની તપાસ શરૂ કરવામાં આવી હતી.

૭ જુલાઈથી સાબરમતી, આદિપુર અને મણિનગર સ્ટેશનો પર સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોને પૂરા પાડવામાં આવ્યા વધારાના સ્ટોપેજ

અમદાવાદ, મુસાફરોની માંગ અને સુવિધાઓ ધ્યાનમાં રાખીને, રેલવેન તરફ ઓગસ્ટ ૨૦૨૧ થી અમદાવાદ મંડળના સાબરમતી, આદિપુર અને મણિનગરના ત્રણ સ્ટેશનો પર સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોને વધારાના સ્ટોપેજ મામલો નિષ્ફળ લેવામાં આવ્યો છે. રિવિઝન રેલવે મંજર અમદાવાદ શ્રી દિપકુમાર ગાના અમદાવાદ આ ટ્રેનોની વિગતો નીચે મુજબ:-

1. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૬૧૫ અમદાવાદ-દિલ્લી આશ્રમ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૮:૪૬/૧૮:૪૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
2. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૬૧૬ દિલ્લી-અમદાવાદ આશ્રમ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૪૦/૦૬:૦૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
3. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૦૩૭ પુરી-અજમેર સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૨૨/૧૦:૪૩ કલાકે રહેશે.
4. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૦૩૮ અજમેર-પુરી સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૨:૧૮/૦૨:૧૩ કલાકે રહેશે.
5. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૮૪૫૫ બાંદા ટર્મિનસ-ભુજ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૯:૩૦ / ૦૯:૩૨ કલાકે રહેશે.
6. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૮૪૫૬ ભાન્ના ટર્મિનસ-ભુજ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૨૦:૫૮ / ૨૧:૦૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
7. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૮૧૧૫ દાદર-ભુજ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૩૮ / ૦૫:૪૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
8. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૮૧૧૬ ભુજ-દાદર સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૨૩:૧૮ / ૨૩:૨૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
9. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૭૫૬ સિંકરબાદ -રાજકોટ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૨:૫૭/૧૨:૫૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
10. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૧૧૫ દાદર-ભુજ -રાજકોટ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૨:૫૭/૧૨: ૫૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
11. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૦૩૪ કોલકાતા - ભાવનગર ટર્મિનસ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૨:૫૭/૧૨:૫૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
12. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૪૦૫૨ મુંબઈ-મોઘા સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૦:૨૫/૧૦:૨૬ કલાકે રહેશે.
13. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૦૦૯ પૂણે-ભગત કી કોટી સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૮:૧૦/૦૮: ૧૨ કલાકે રહેશે.
14. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૧૦૧૬ ભુજ-ભુજ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૦૦/૦૫:૦૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
15. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૪૪૪૪ જામલુદ્દીન સોમનાથ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૭:૪૬/૦૭: ૪૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
16. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૪૬૬ જામલુદ્દીન સોમનાથ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૪૬/૦૫: ૪૮ કલાકે રહેશે.
17. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૦૩૭ યસ્તનપુર - અમદાવાદ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૯:૦૦/૦૯: ૦૦ કલાકે રહેશે.
18. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૩૩૪ રીઝવન તપુરમ-વેરાવળ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૬:૨૫ / ૦૬:૨૭ કલાકે રહેશે.
19. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૩૩૩ મુંબઈ સેન્ટ્રલ - અમદાવાદ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૨:૪૦ / ૨૦:૪૨ કલાકે રહેશે.
20. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૩૩૩ મુંબઈ સેન્ટ્રલ - અમદાવાદ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૦:૩૫ / ૧૦:૩૭ કલાકે રહેશે.
21. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૩૩૩ મુંબઈ સેન્ટ્રલ - અમદાવાદ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૦:૩૫ / ૧૦:૩૭ કલાકે રહેશે.
22. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૨૩૩૩ મુંબઈ સેન્ટ્રલ - અમદાવાદ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૧૦:૩૫ / ૧૦:૩૭ કલાકે રહેશે.
23. ટ્રેન નંબર ૦૮૧૧૫ દાદર-ભુજ સ્પેશિયલ ટ્રેનોનો આગમન / પ્રસ્થાન સમય ૦૫:૩૮ / ૦૫:૪૦ કલાકે રહેશે.

આજે રાજ્યના પડોશરથી વધુ આંગણવાડીના બાળકોને ગણવેશ વિતરણ કરાશે

ગાંધીનગર, રાજ્યની પડોશરથી વધુ આંગણવાડીના ૧૪ લાખથી વધુ બાળકોને ગણવેશ વિતરણના રાજ્યકક્ષાનો કાર્યક્રમ મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજયભાઈ રૂપાણીના અધ્યક્ષ સ્થાને તા. ૨૮/૦૬/૨૦૨૧ના રોજ સવારે ૧૦ : ૩૦ કલાકે ગાંધીનગર ખાતેથી શરૂ થઈ રહ્યા છે. અન્ય મહાનુભાવો સહિત જિલ્લા મહાસચેની સહાયી શ્રેણી એમ મહિલા અને બાળ વિકાસ વિભાગની પાટીમાં જણવાણુ છે. પાટીમાં વધુમાં જણવાણુ આ રાજ્યકક્ષાનો કાર્યક્રમ મહિલા અને બાળ વિકાસ મંત્રી ગણવત્સલ વસાવા તથા રાજ્યમંત્રી વિનાયકચંદ્ર દવેની પ્રેરક ઉપસ્થિતિમાં પોજો. મહિલા અને બાળ વિકાસ વિભાગના સચિવ અને અન્ય ઉચ્ચ અધિકારીઓ સહિત આજે ગણવેશ વિતરણના કાર્યક્રમનું આયોજન કરાયું હતું.

ભૂચમાં આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય કક્ષાનું ટેનિસ કોર્ટ નિર્માણ પામ્યું, ધારાસભ્ય દુબ્યંત પટેલના હસ્તે ઉદ્ઘાટન

મુંબઈ, ભૂચના સ્ટેશન રોડ પર આવેલ રોટરી હોલ ખાતે આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય કક્ષાનું ટેનિસ કોર્ટનું નિર્માણ કરવામાં આવ્યું છે જેનું ભૂચના ધારાસભ્ય દુબ્યંત પટેલના હસ્તે ઉદ્ઘાટન કરવામાં આવ્યું હતું. ભૂચના સ્ટેશન રોડ પર આવેલ એમ.આઈ. પટેલ રોટરી હોલ ખાતે આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય કક્ષાનું ટેનિસ કોર્ટનું નિર્માણ કરવામાં આવ્યું છે જેનો આજરોજ ઉદ્ઘાટન કરવામાં આવ્યું હતું. ભૂચના ધારાસભ્ય દુબ્યંત પટેલના હસ્તે ટેનિસ કોર્ટનું ઉદ્ઘાટન કરવામાં આવ્યું હતું. આ પ્રસંગે રોટરીના પ્રિન્સિપલ ગવર્નર પ્રમોટ જાની, રોટરી કલબ ઓફ ભૂચના પ્રમુખ તલકીન જાનીના સહીયોગે ઉપસ્થિત રહ્યા હતા. આવનાર સમયમાં હવે ભૂચમાં પણ આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય કક્ષાની ટેનિસ કોર્ટ યોજાશે.

Maruti Infrastructure Limited					
CIN: L65910G1994PLC023742					
Regd. Office: 802, Summit Building, Opp. Ison Mega Mall, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015, India. Ph: 079-26869740. E-mail: maruti_infra@yahoo.com, Website: www.marutiinfra.in					
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on 31st March, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr no	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	968.97	1,793.07	3,256.12	3,171.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.58	79.49	100.45	92.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.58	79.49	100.45	92.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	155.73	72.62	70.95	63.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	155.73	72.62	70.95	63.91
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 each)	1,250	1,250	1,250	1,250
7	Other Equity	-	-	978.36	907.40
8	Earnings per equity shares (of Rs 10/- each) (for discontinued operations)	1.25	0.58	0.57	0.51
	Diluted	1.25	0.58	0.57	0.51

GUJARAT NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, A Wing, Gopal Palace, Opp. Ocean Park, N. Nehru Nagar, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad-380015
CIN: L27100G1991PLC016158

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021.				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Previous Quarter ending	Corresponding months ended in the previous year	Year to date
				31-03-2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	257.36	174.96	406.74	916.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	-90.02	-137.59	-77.82	-415.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	-90.02	-137.59	-108.68	-415.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	-90.02	-137.59	-1010.13	-419.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-90.02	-137.59	-1010.13	-419.27
Equity Share Capital	6625.16	6625.16	6625.16	6625.16
Other Equity	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.16	-0.24	-0.14	-0.75
Diluted	-0.16	-0.24	-0.14	-0.75
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.16	-0.24	-1.83	-0.75
Diluted	-0.16	-0.24	-1.83	-0.75

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Previous Quarter ending	Corresponding months ended in the previous year	Year to date
				31-03-2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	52.52	0.00	187.56	239.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	-27.89	-52.30	-95.59	-83.23
Profit after tax	-27.89	-52.30	-95.59	-83.23

LYPSA GEMS & JEWELLERY LIMITED
[CIN NO.L28900G1989PLC029270]
Regd. Add : Wing A, 2nd Block, 209-302 Orchid Complex, Opp. HDFC Bank, Chhapri-Pojpurua Road, Chhapri, Vardegam Banskantaha, Gujrat 385010
Corp. Office : Mehta Mungal, 2nd Floor, North Side, Opp. Rovy Cinema 15m Opp. Road, Opp. house, Mumbai-400004, Tel : +91 22 2367 0792 E-mail : info@lypsa.in

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	161.15	336.75	305.20	041.09	2,009.54	167.15	336.75	305.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	127.57	9.79	15.15	125.11	5.82	124.31	2.51	11.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	118.77	8.79	15.40	116.29	2.57	115.45	2.51	11.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	119.81	1.79	15.07	117.36	0.91	116.56	2.51	11.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40
6	Equity Share Capital	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40	2,948.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.07	0.03	0.03	0.06	0.00	0.06	0.01	0.54
9	Diluted	0.07	0.03	0.03	0.06	0.00	0.06	0.01	0.54

NANDINI TEXTCO (INDIA) LIMITED					
CIN: L65910G1994PLC021165					
Reg. Office: B-304, International Commerce Center, Near Kadiwala School, Ring Road, Surat-395002. Tel: 0261-4004596 Email: nandintexcom@hotmail.com, website: nandintex.com					
Statement of Profit and Loss For the year ended 31st March, 2021 (All amounts are in Rupees, unless otherwise stated)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		(In Lakhs)
	31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	(Audited)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Net Income from operations	1,295.80	1,416.19	1,309.90	4,706.31	3,451.32
2 Expenditures:					
a. Cost of Materials Consumed	1,594.54	1,130.93	1,347.15	4,309.61	3,663.91
b. Changes in Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-
c. Trade	(401.85)	205.50	(133.71)	123.83	(367.88)
d. Employee benefits expense	5.42	6.11	8.99	23.25	22.36
e. Depreciation and amortization expense	5.79	-	3.85	3.85	5.79
f. Other expense	91.08	28.40	41.13	123.87	99.59
3 Total Expenditures	1,298.98	1,369.34	1,279.91	4,644.41	3,417.77
4 Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (A+B)	(4.18)	486.26	38.99	61.92	33.55
5 Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (A+B)	11.61	6.51	13.00	34.55	41.72
6 Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (B+C)	(3.40)	41.04	27.93	34.71	0.08
7 Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+D)	(3.40)	41.04	27.93	34.71	0.08
8 Tax expense:					
a. Current Tax	-	10.67	0.69	0.47	0.84
b. Deferred Tax	-	-	0.27	0.27	0.06
9 Total Tax Expense	-	10.67	0.96	0.74	0.90
10 Profit/(Loss) for the period from Ordinary Activities	(3.40)	30.37	26.97	25.98	(0.02)
11 after tax (9-10)	-	-	-	-	-
12 Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-
13 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	(3.40)	30.37	26.97	25.98	(0.02)
14 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
15 Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary Items):					
a. Basic & Diluted EPS	(0.11)	0.61	0.10	0.52	(0.00)
b. Basic & Diluted EPS	(0.11)	0.61	0.10	0.52	(0.00)

Cash Flow Statement For the year ended 31st March, 2021		
(All amounts are in Rupees, unless otherwise stated)		
Cash Flows from operating activities	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2020
Profit/(Loss) after taxes	(2,819)	25,98,546
Adjustments for:		
Depreciation	5,79,071	3,85,426
Deferred tax	4,046	27,641
Excess Provision of Income Tax for Previous Year	1,23,248	7,44,243
(Profit)/Loss on Sales of Fixed Assets	(2,32,448)	(2,08,300)
Operating profit before working capital changes (a)	4,57,050	28,33,057
Change in current asset		
Inventories	(3,67,88,437)	1,23,82,767
Trade receivables	(32,68,049)	(54,21,413)
Other Current Assets	(2,27,65,305)	(77,63,971)
	(6,28,21,795)	(80,26,617)
Change in Liabilities		
Short term borrowings	6,23,77,328	(16,43,764)
Trade payables	12,82,442	7,44,243
Other current liabilities	87,051	(2,51,572)
Short term provisions	(8,39,079)	(2,99,090)
	6,23,07,942	(14,50,187)
Change in working capital (b)	86,147	(22,52,804)
Cash generated from operations (a + b)	5,43,197	5,80,253
Less: Income tax paid (Net tax refund received)	-	-
Net cash provided by operating activities (A)	5,43,197	5,80,253
Cash flows from investing activities		
Purchase of Fixed Asset	(67,712)	(23,49,282)
Sales of Fixed Assets	-	3,54,276
Increase/Decrease in Investment	-	-
Net cash used in investing activities (B)	(67,712)	(19,25,006)
Cash flows from financing activities		
Long-term borrowings received/(paid) during the year	(7,18,685)	14,02,071
Net cash used in financing activities (C)	(7,18,685)	14,02,071
Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A + B + C)	1,37,003	(1,62,829)
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the year	(1,06,197)	(1,26,692)
Components of cash and cash equivalents:		
Cash and Cheques on hand	19,803	1,37,002
Balance with Scheduled Banks in current account	-	